RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

22-Fri
RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Megan Schafer

1
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27

Class: FAST Division:

04
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24

04044
08045
08046
08065
08066
12051
12106
12070
12073
16056
16057
16058
16059
16076
20061
20062
20064
20093
20095
20086
20088
20114
24097
24101
24081
24099
24102

Ppitch
Chesca
Spice
Ben
Paris
Eddie
Fizz
Jetta
Rooney
Bear
Mira
Sally
Tory
Impulse
Ice

Nyx
Truman
Fozzie
Fi
Harley
Sully

1
EXC
Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Chris Mosley
Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster
Shetland Sheepdog Sue Malicki
Papillon B.A. Breese
Papillon Wayne Carlson

English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Rottweiler

Boxer

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Peregrin Took Border Collie

Zim
Charli
Bliss
Eve

Ripley

Flat-coated Retriever

Weimaraner

June Mendoza
Anne Bentley
Gail Anderson
Denise Nord

Bill Schafer
Penny & Gary Reedy
Lorrie Oneal
Brigit Mark
Nicole Manning
Carla Scott

Kay Mathias
Jean Wolff

Bill Schafer
Lawrence Cross
Heather Hafner
Jane Sakizadeh
Terry Hildebrandt
Ann Decker

Rendina McFadden

German Shorthaired PointKay Mathias

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Shellie Marvin

German Wirehaired Point Kay Mathias

OPN

Judge: Megan Schafer

28
29
30
31
32
33

Class: FAST Division:

08
12
12
16
16
20

08002
12105
12010
16055
16080
20092

Tori
Ren
Willa
Prada
Rusty
Freya

Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog

NOV

Judge: Megan Schafer

11/19/2024

Sue Malicki
Anne Schenk
Sue Malicki
Brigit Mark
Beth Glommen

Moe Flaherty

34 08 08031
35 12 12020
36 20 20028
37 20 20035

Class: STD Division:

Pepsi
Scotch
Lucy

Finnegan

Biewer Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Boxer

Portuguese Water Dog

EXC

Judge: Megan Schafer

38 04
39 08
40 08
41 08
42 08
43 08
44 08
45 12
46 12
47 12
48 12
49 12
50 12
51 12
52 12
53 16
54 16
55 16
56 16
57 16
58 16
59 16
60 16
61 16
62 16
63 16
64 20
65 20
66 20
67 20
68 20
69 20
70 20
71 20
72 20
73 20
74 20
75 20

04044
08065
08066
08045
08046
08047
08104
12070
12071
12073
12050
12051
12052
12105
12108
16075
16076
16078
16080
16053
16056
16057
16058
16059
16055
16110
20082
20086
20087
20088
20089
20092
20093
20095
20061
20062
20063
20064

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Ppitch
Ben
Paris
Chesca
Spice
Timmie
Henry
Jetta
Charlie
Rooney
Connor
Eddie
Maya
Ren
Tempest
Groot
Impulse
Kiva
Rusty
Gus
Bear
Mira
Sally
Tory
Prada
Secret
Pippa
Harley
Journey
Sully
Free-Beer
Freya
Fozzie
Fi

lce

Nyx
Emmy

Truman

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon
Papillon

B.A. Breese
Anne Bentley
Jean Wolff
Moe Flaherty

Chris Mosley
B.A. Breese

Wayne Carlson

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd
Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren

Boxer

Sue Malicki

Jenny Zimmerman
Judy Regenscheid
Gail Anderson
Judy Regenscheid
Denise Nord
Karen Marquardt
June Mendoza
Gail Anderson
Anne Schenk
Yvonne Taylor
Jamie Murphy
Nicole Manning
Sandy Allen

Beth Glommen
Carolyn Hildebrandt
Bill Schafer
Penny & Gary Reedy
Lorrie Oneal

Brigit Mark

Brigit Mark
Andrea McConico
Andrea McConico
Heather Hafner
Andrea McConico
Jane Sakizadeh
Mike Carlier

Moe Flaherty

Bill Schafer
Lawrence Cross
Carla Scott

Kay Mathias
Deborah Levison

Jean Wolff
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76
77
78
79
80

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24

24098
24099
24101
24102
24081

Allie
Eve
Charli
Ripley

Bliss

Bernese Mountain Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Weimaraner

Kris Osojnicki
Shellie Marvin

Rendina McFadden

German Wirehaired Point Kay Mathias

German Shorthaired PointKay Mathias

Judge: Megan Schafer

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20

08066*
08045*
08068*
12070
12051*
12106*
16075*
16076*
16078
16080*
16053
16056*
20093*
20095*
24096*
20062*
20063*

Paris
Chesca
Frankie
Jetta
Eddie
Fizz
Groot
Impulse
Kiva
Rusty
Gus
Bear
Fozzie
Fi
Jameson
Nyx

Emmy

Papillon

PREM

Wayne Carlson

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd
Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Megan Schafer

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16

04044
08065
08066
08045
08047
08103
08104
12070
12071
12073
12050
12051
12052
12108
16075
16076
16078
16080
16053

11/19/2024

Ppitch
Ben
Paris
Chesca
Timmie
Solana
Henry
Jetta
Charlie
Rooney
Connor
Eddie
Maya
Tempest
Groot
Impulse
Kiva
Rusty
Gus

EXC
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon
Papillon

Denise Nord
Gail Anderson
June Mendoza
Anne Bentley
Jamie Murphy
Nicole Manning
Sandy Allen
Beth Glommen
Carolyn Hildebrandt
Bill Schafer

Bill Schafer
Lawrence Cross
Mary Millette
Kay Mathias

Deborah Levison

Chris Mosley
B.A. Breese

Wayne Carlson

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd
Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Jenny Zimmerman
Yvonne Taylor
Judy Regenscheid
Gail Anderson
Judy Regenscheid
Denise Nord
Karen Marquardt
June Mendoza
Gail Anderson
Yvonne Taylor
Jamie Murphy
Nicole Manning
Sandy Allen

Beth Glommen

Carolyn Hildebrandt

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24

16055
16056
16057
16058
16059
16110
20082
20086
20087
20088
20089
20091
20093
20092
20061
20062
20063
24081
24098
24099
24101
24102

Prada All American Dog Brigit Mark

Bear Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer

Mira Labrador Retriever Penny & Gary Reedy
Sally Golden Retriever Lorrie Oneal

Tory Border Collie Brigit Mark

Secret Golden Retriever Andrea McConico
Pippa Labrador Retriever Andrea McConico
Harley All American Dog Heather Hafner
Journey Golden Retriever Andrea McConico
Sully Australian Shepherd Jane Sakizadeh
Free-Beer Golden Retriever Mike Carlier
Brecken Bernese Mountain Dog  Kris Osojnicki
Fozzie Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer

Freya Portuguese Water Dog ~ Moe Flaherty

Ice German Shepherd Dog  Carla Scott

Nyx Rottweiler Kay Mathias
Emmy Belgian Tervuren Deborah Levison
Bliss German Shorthaired PointKay Mathias

Allie Bernese Mountain Dog  Kris Osojnicki

Eve Rhodesian Ridgeback  Shellie Marvin
Charli Weimaraner Rendina McFadden
Ripley German Wirehaired Point Kay Mathias

Judge: Megan Schafer

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

08
08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20

08066*
08068*
12070*
12051*
12106*
16075*
16076*
20093*
16053*
16056*
20114~
24096*
20062
20063*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Paris Papillon

Frankie Beagle

Jetta Shetland Sheepdog
Eddie English Cocker Spaniel
Fizz English Cocker Spaniel
Groot Miniature American Shep
Impulse Australian Shepherd
Fozzie Labrador Retriever
Gus Border Collie

Bear Labrador Retriever
Peregrin Took Border Collie

Jameson Flat-coated Retriever
Nyx Rottweiler

Emmy Belgian Tervuren

PREM

Wayne Carlson
Denise Nord

Gail Anderson
June Mendoza
Anne Bentley
Jamie Murphy
Nicole Manning
Bill Schafer
Carolyn Hildebrandt
Bill Schafer
Terry Hildebrandt
Mary Millette

Kay Mathias

Deborah Levison
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TRIAL:

23-Sat

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Megan Schafer

1
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21

Class: FAST Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
04
04

24097
24100
20093
20094
20095
20086
20114
20061
20064
16074
16056
16057
12049
12051
12048
08066
08067
08045
08046
04040
04044

Zim
Athena
Fozzie
Yikes
Fi
Harley

Flat-coated Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Peregrin Took Border Collie

Ice
Truman
Binx
Bear
Mira
Sparky
Eddie
Minne
Paris
Paige
Chesca
Spice
Yoshi
Ppitch

German Shepherd Dog
Boxer

Pumi

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel

Ann Decker
Diane Gorman
Bill Schafer
Tiffani Flaws
Lawrence Cross
Heather Hafner
Terry Hildebrandt
Carla Scott

Jean Wolff

Alice Holm

Bill Schafer
Penny & Gary Reedy
Michael Rimstad

June Mendoza

Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

Papillon
Papillon

Wayne Carlson

Susan Gahan

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

OPN

Judge: Megan Schafer

22
23
24
25
26

Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
12
12

20092
20115
20006
12010
12105

Freya
Hey Rocky!
Misty
Willa

Ren

Portuguese Water Dog
Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

NOV

Judge: Megan Schafer

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

24
24
20
20
20
16
16
12

24036
24118
20035
20028
20060
16023
20117
12019

11/19/2024

Fauna
Harp
Finnegan
Lucy

Ari

Cassi
Natasha

Daisy

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Boxer

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Siberian Husky

English Springer Spaniel

Sue Malicki
Lisa Nawrocki

Chris Mosley

Moe Flaherty
Barrie McBride
Anna Imbertson
Sue Malicki
Anne Schenk

Anna Imbertson
Anna Imbertson
Moe Flaherty
Jean Wolff

Lisa Putnam
Hannah Schewe
Barrie McBride

Melanie Beebe

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Megan Schafer

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

24096
24098
24100
24118
20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20087
20089
20091
20093
20094
20095
20092
20115
20116
20117
20060
20061
16074
16079
16053
16054
16056
16057
12071
12072
12112
12048
12049
12051
12108
08066
08067
08045
08047
08103
08104
04040
04043
04044
04042

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Jameson
Allie
Athena
Harp
Pippa
Piper
Auggie
Em
Harley
Journey
Free-Beer
Brecken
Fozzie
Yikes

Fi

Freya
Hey Rocky!
Emmi
Natasha
Avi

lce

Binx
Diggs
Gus
Elvis
Bear
Mira
Charlie
Emmylou
Tipsy
Minne
Sparky
Eddie
Tempest
Paris
Paige
Chesca
Timmie
Solana
Henry
Yoshi
Chewie

Ppitch

Flat-coated Retriever
Bernese Mountain Dog
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bernese Mountain Dog
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Pumi

Poodle

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Mary Millette

Kris Osojnicki
Diane Gorman
Anna Imbertson
Andrea McConico
Barrie McBride
Ginger McCabe
Kathy Bertram
Heather Hafner
Andrea McConico
Mike Carlier

Kris Osojnicki

Bill Schafer
Tiffani Flaws
Lawrence Cross
Moe Flaherty
Barrie McBride
Kathleen Forsythe
Barrie McBride
Lisa Putnam
Carla Scott

Alice Holm

Carol Arthur
Carolyn Hildebrandt
Tiffani Flaws

Bill Schafer
Penny & Gary Reedy
Judy Regenscheid
Kristi Flynn

Angie Hansen
Debra Johnson
Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Yvonne Taylor
Wayne Carlson

Susan Gahan

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Harley Quinn  Papillon

Jenny Zimmerman
Yvonne Taylor

Judy Regenscheid

Papillon Lisa Nawrocki
Papillon Lisa Nawrocki
Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Chris Mosley
Dresden Graff
Page 3 of 9



79 04 08009 Brock

Class: STD Division:

Papillon

Judge: Megan Schafer

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Class: STD Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
08
08
04

24100*
24118*
20015*
20093*
20094~
20095*
24096*
16074
16053*
16054
16056*
12049*
12051*
08066
08045*
04042

Athena
Harp
Mako
Fozzie
Yikes
Fi
Jameson
Binx
Gus
Elvis
Bear
Sparky
Eddie
Paris

Chesca

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Pumi

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Danish-Swedish Farm Do

Harley Quinn  Papillon

EXC

Judge: Megan Schafer

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16

24096
24098
24100
24118
20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20087
20089
20092
20093
20094
20095
20115
20116
20060
20061
20064
16074
16079
16053
16056

11/19/2024

Jameson
Allie
Athena
Harp
Pippa
Piper
Auggie
Em
Harley
Journey
Free-Beer
Freya
Fozzie
Yikes

Fi

Hey Rocky!
Emmi
Ari

Ice
Truman
Binx
Diggs
Gus

Bear

Flat-coated Retriever
Bernese Mountain Dog
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Boxer

Pumi

Poodle

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

PREM

Marsha LeDuc

Diane Gorman
Anna Imbertson
Kerri Lundrigan
Bill Schafer
Tiffani Flaws
Lawrence Cross
Mary Millette
Alice Holm
Carolyn Hildebrandt
Tiffani Flaws

Bill Schafer
Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Wayne Carlson
Renee Foster

Dresden Graff

Mary Millette

Kris Osojnicki
Diane Gorman
Anna Imbertson
Andrea McConico
Barrie McBride
Ginger McCabe
Kathy Bertram
Heather Hafner
Andrea McConico
Mike Carlier

Moe Flaherty

Bill Schafer
Tiffani Flaws
Lawrence Cross
Barrie McBride
Kathleen Forsythe
Lisa Putnam
Carla Scott

Jean Wolff

Alice Holm

Carol Arthur
Carolyn Hildebrandt
Bill Schafer

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Class: STD Division:

16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

16057
16109
12071
12072
12048
12049
12051
12105
12108
08066
08067
08045
08046
08047
08104
04040
04042
04043
04044

Mira
Lazlo
Charlie
Emmylou
Minne
Sparky
Eddie
Ren
Tempest
Paris
Paige
Chesca
Spice
Timmie
Henry
Yoshi
Harley Quinn
Chewie

Ppitch

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog

Penny & Gary Reedy
Rhonda Noetzelman
Judy Regenscheid
Kristi Flynn

Miniature American Shep Debra Johnson

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Anne Schenk
Yvonne Taylor
Wayne Carlson

Susan Gahan

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

OPN

Judge: Megan Schafer

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Class: STD Division:

20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
08
08
08

20091
20006
16011
16004
16005
16007
12010
12112
12003
08008
08009
08103

Brecken
Misty
Maisy
Brie
Burton
Kaya
Willa
Tipsy
Tess
Mia
Brock

Solana

Bernese Mountain Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

NOV

Judge: Megan Schafer

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24036
20014
20015
20033
20034
20035
20024
20025
20026
20027

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Fauna
Brink
Mako
Nessie
Elva
Finnegan
Mora
Augie
Clover

Shelby

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

All American Dog

Vizsla

Sue Malicki

Jenny Zimmerman
Judy Regenscheid
Lisa Nawrocki
Dresden Graff
Lisa Nawrocki

Chris Mosley

Kris Osojnicki
Anna Imbertson
Ginger McCabe
Karen Robinette
Margara Maeda
Elizabeth Chaigne
Sue Malicki

Angie Hansen
Roxanne Johnson
Sofia Alonso
Marsha LeDuc

Yvonne Taylor

Anna Imbertson
Pam Carlier
Kerri Lundrigan
Michelle Benson
Amie Youngdahl
Moe Flaherty
Michelle Ritt
Sheila Berger
Les Macare

Bobbie Moormann
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161
162
163
164
165
166

20
16
16
12
12
08

20028
16032
16023
12019
12021
08030

Lucy Boxer

Koda Alaskan Klee Kai

Cassi All American Dog

Daisy English Springer Spaniel
Nash All American Dog

Wheeza Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Megan Schafer

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
08

20014
20015
20006
20064
16011
16004
16005
16109
12003
12105
08008

Brink Golden Retriever
Mako Australian Shepherd
Misty All American Dog
Truman Boxer

Maisy All American Dog
Brie Australian Shepherd
Burton All American Dog
Lazlo Border Collie

Tess All American Dog
Ren Shiba Inu

Mia Cavalier King Charles Sp

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Megan Schafer

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
12
12
08

24036
20033
20034
20035
20114
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
16023
12019
12021
08030

11/19/2024

Fauna All American Dog
Nessie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Elva Border Collie

Finnegan Portuguese Water Dog

Peregrin Took Border Collie

Mora German Shepherd Dog
Augie Poodle

Clover All American Dog
Shelby Vizsla

Lucy Boxer

Cassi All American Dog

Daisy English Springer Spaniel
Nash All American Dog

Wheeza Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Jean Wolff
Chaochih Liu
Hannah Schewe
Melanie Beebe
Roxanne Johnson

Bonnie Boudreau

Pam Carlier

Kerri Lundrigan
Anna Imbertson
Jean Wolff

Ginger McCabe
Karen Robinette
Margara Maeda
Rhonda Noetzelman
Roxanne Johnson
Anne Schenk

Sofia Alonso

Anna Imbertson
Michelle Benson
Amie Youngdahl
Moe Flaherty
Terry Hildebrandt
Michelle Ritt
Sheila Berger
Les Macare
Bobbie Moormann
Jean Wolff
Hannah Schewe
Melanie Beebe
Roxanne Johnson

Bonnie Boudreau

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke
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TRIAL: 24-Sun
RING NUMBER:

Class: T2B Division:

1
T2B

Judge: Megan Schafer

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Class: JWW Division:

04
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20

04016
08045
08031
08066
08067
12049
12050
12051
16054
16055
16056
16058
16059
16076
16077
20093
20094
20095
20114

Grammy
Chesca
Pepsi
Paris
Paige
Sparky
Connor
Eddie
Elvis
Prada
Bear
Sally
Tory
Impulse
Butter
Fozzie
Yikes

Fi

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Danish-Swedish Farm Do
Biewer Terrier

Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Old English Sheepdog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever

Peregrin Took Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Megan Schafer

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

04
04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16

04040
04041
04043
04042
08065
08066
08067
08069
08045
12070
12072
12049
12050
12051
12052
16012
16074
16076
16077

11/19/2024

Yoshi
Lena
Chewie
Harley Quinn
Ben
Paris
Paige

Eli
Chesca
Jetta
Emmylou
Sparky
Connor
Eddie
Maya
Deano
Binx
Impulse

Butter

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon
Danish-Swedish Farm Do
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Chris Mosley
Renee Foster
B.A. Breese
Wayne Carlson
Susan Gahan
Michael Rimstad
Karen Marquardt
June Mendoza
Tiffani Flaws
Brigit Mark

Bill Schafer
Lorrie Oneal
Brigit Mark
Nicole Manning
Steven Mitzel
Bill Schafer
Tiffani Flaws
Lawrence Cross

Terry Hildebrandt

Lisa Nawrocki
Sharon Soligny
Lisa Nawrocki
Dresden Graff
B.A. Breese
Wayne Carlson
Susan Gahan
Sharon Soligny
Renee Foster
Gail Anderson
Kristi Flynn
Michael Rimstad
Karen Marquardt
June Mendoza
Gail Anderson
Sharon Soligny
Alice Holm
Nicole Manning

Steven Mitzel

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

04
08
08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20

04
04
04
04

16080 Rusty Shetland Sheepdog Beth Glommen
16113 Brioche Shetland Sheepdog Linnea Gulstad
16053 Gus Border Collie Carolyn Hildebrandt
16054 Elvis Old English Sheepdog  Tiffani Flaws
16055 Prada All American Dog Brigit Mark
16056 Bear Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer
16058 Sally Golden Retriever Lorrie Oneal
16059 Tory Border Collie Brigit Mark
20084 Auggie All American Dog Ginger McCabe
20085 Em Rottweiler Kathy Bertram
20089 Free-Beer Golden Retriever Mike Carlier
20090 Cara Golden Retriever Gladys Berlin
20091 Brecken Bernese Mountain Dog  Kris Osojnicki
20093 Fozzie Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer
20094 Yikes Portuguese Water Dog  Tiffani Flaws
20095 Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross
20092 Freya Portuguese Water Dog ~ Moe Flaherty
20060 Ari Golden Retriever Lisa Putnam
20111 Portia Poodle Christine Dahl
24096 Jameson Flat-coated Retriever Mary Millette
24098 Allie Bernese Mountain Dog  Kris Osojnicki

Class: JWW Division: PREM

Judge: Megan Schafer
04042* Harley Quinn Papillon Dresden Graff
08066* Paris Papillon Wayne Carlson
08068* Frankie Beagle Denise Nord
12070* Jetta Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson
12049* Sparky All American Dog Michael Rimstad
12051* Eddie English Cocker Spaniel ~ June Mendoza
16074* Binx Pumi Alice Holm
16076* Impulse Australian Shepherd Nicole Manning
16080* Rusty Shetland Sheepdog Beth Glommen
20093* Fozzie Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer
20094* Yikes Portuguese Water Dog  Tiffani Flaws
16053* Gus Border Collie Carolyn Hildebrandt
16056* Bear Labrador Retriever Bill Schafer
20095* Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross
24096* Jameson Flat-coated Retriever Mary Millette
20111* Portia Poodle Christine Dahl

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Megan Schafer
04040 Yoshi Papillon Lisa Nawrocki
04041 Lena Papillon Sharon Soligny
04042 Harley Quinn Papillon Dresden Graff
04043 Chewie Papillon Lisa Nawrocki
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115

Class: STD Division:

08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

08065
08066
08067
08069
08045
12070
12072
12049
12051
12052
12105
12107
16074
16076
16077
16080
16113
16053
16056
16058
16059
16055
16109
20084
20085
20089
20090
20092
20093
20094
20095
20060
20064
20111
24096
24098

Ben
Paris
Paige

Eli
Chesca
Jetta
Emmylou
Sparky
Eddie
Maya
Ren
Skoocum
Binx
Impulse
Butter
Rusty
Brioche
Gus
Bear
Sally
Tory
Prada
Lazlo
Auggie
Em
Free-Beer
Cara
Freya
Fozzie
Yikes

Fi

Ari
Truman
Portia
Jameson

Allie

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

B.A. Breese
Wayne Carlson
Susan Gahan

Sharon Soligny

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Renee Foster

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Pumi

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Poodle

Flat-coated Retriever

Bernese Mountain Dog

OPN

Judge: Megan Schafer

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

08
08
16
16
16
16
20
20

08008
08001
16011
16012
16013
16005
20091
20006

11/19/2024

Mia
Ouija
Maisy
Deano
Yara
Burton
Brecken

Misty

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
All American Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog

All American Dog

Gail Anderson
Kristi Flynn
Michael Rimstad
June Mendoza
Gail Anderson
Anne Schenk
Virginia Hayes
Alice Holm
Nicole Manning
Steven Mitzel
Beth Glommen
Linnea Gulstad
Carolyn Hildebrandt
Bill Schafer
Lorrie Oneal
Brigit Mark
Brigit Mark
Rhonda Noetzelman
Ginger McCabe
Kathy Bertram
Mike Carlier
Gladys Berlin
Moe Flaherty
Bill Schafer
Tiffani Flaws
Lawrence Cross
Lisa Putnam
Jean Wolff
Christine Dahl
Mary Millette

Kris Osojnicki

Sofia Alonso
Alysha Riel
Ginger McCabe
Sharon Soligny
Corrie Barrows
Margara Maeda
Kris Osojnicki

Anna Imbertson

Class: STD Division:

NOV

Judge: Megan Schafer

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Class: JWW Division:

04
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

04016
08029
08030
08037
08017
12018
12019
12021
12022
16032
16023
20014
20033
20035
20038
20024
20026
20028
24036

Grammy
Kit
Wheeza
Dolce
Eddie
Gummy Bear
Daisy
Nash
Ghoast
Koda
Cassi
Brink
Nessie
Finnegan
Mabel
Mora
Clover
Lucy

Fauna

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Alaskan Klee Kai

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog

Boxer

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Megan Schafer

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20

08008
08001
12105
12107
16011
16005
16007
16109
20014
20006
20064

Mia
Ouija
Ren
Skoocum
Maisy
Burton
Kaya
Lazlo
Brink
Misty

Truman

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Boston Terrier

Shiba Inu

Pumi

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Boxer

NOV

Judge: Megan Schafer

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

04
08
08
08
08
12
12
12

04016
08029
08030
08037
08017
12018
12019
12021

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Grammy

Kit

Wheeza
Dolce

Eddie
Gummy Bear
Daisy

Nash

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Chris Mosley
Susan Gahan
Bonnie Boudreau
Diane Steele
Charlie Leavitt
Linnea Gulstad
Melanie Beebe
Roxanne Johnson
Linnea Gulstad
Chaochih Liu
Hannah Schewe
Pam Carlier
Michelle Benson
Moe Flaherty
Brandon Day
Michelle Ritt

Les Macare

Jean Wolff

Anna Imbertson

Sofia Alonso

Alysha Riel

Anne Schenk
Virginia Hayes
Ginger McCabe
Margara Maeda
Elizabeth Chaigne
Rhonda Noetzelman
Pam Carlier

Anna Imbertson

Jean Wolff

Chris Mosley
Susan Gahan
Bonnie Boudreau
Diane Steele
Charlie Leavitt
Linnea Gulstad
Melanie Beebe

Roxanne Johnson
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162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

12
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

12022
16013
16023
20033
20035
20114
20038
20024
20026
20028
24036

11/19/2024

Ghoast
Yara
Cassi
Nessie

Finnegan

Peregrin Took Border Collie

Mabel
Mora
Clover
Lucy

Fauna

Shetland Sheepdog Linnea Gulstad
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Corrie Barrows
All American Dog Hannah Schewe
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Michelle Benson
Portuguese Water Dog  Moe Flaherty

Terry Hildebrandt

All American Dog Brandon Day
German Shepherd Dog  Michelle Ritt
All American Dog Les Macare
Boxer Jean Wolff

All American Dog Anna Imbertson
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